Rockhopper Sport 27.5

SPELIALIZED

Geometry

Crank Length
Stem Length

Seatpost Les

Saddle Width

Handlebar Width

Reach

Stack

Wheelbase

Bike Stand-Over Height

Head-Tube Length

Frant-Center

Fork Rake/Offset

Head-Tube Angle

Trail

Chain-Stay Length

Fork Length [Fulll

Seat-Tube Angle

Seat-Tube Length

Top-Tube Length [Horizontall

165mm

35mm

200mm

186mm

T00mm

375mm

£59mm

1087mm

G58mm

85mm

630mm

42mm

B8°

27mm

310mm

440mm

475mm

T3.5°

43mm

310mm

541mm

170mm

45mm

350mm

156mm

720mm

385mm

573mm

1082mm

§95mm

100mm

B56mm

42mm

97mm

310mm

440mm

485mm

T3.8°

43mm

350mm

5685mm

170mm

G0mm

400mm

143mm

T40mm

415mm

588mm

111&mm

T3mm

105mm

882mm

42mm

L

47mm

3 0mm

440mm

495mm

T8

43mm

400mm

580mm



